2800-2021 Field display for temperature
sensors and process inputs
The field display 2800-2021 is designed specially for
temperature sensors and for common process inputs. The
display has large 20-mm-high red LED digits, the readability of
which is about 10 metres.
Selection of  the sensor  type and  display scaling is easy  via
front panel keys. As an option you can choose to have a

15
3
How to order:  2800-2021-OUT-REL2-24VDC
Optional cards (2 options possible at a time):
Output card 2000-OUT
Alarm card, 2 relays 2000-REL2
Alarm card, 3 relays 2000-REL3
I/O card (4 I/O-lines) 2000-I/O
Serial output card RS-232/485 2000-RS
(When ordering a field display, the “2000” of the cards is left out.)
151002